Imie i nazwisko ultra maraton poimaraton mne
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PIOTR PACULA

PRZEMYStAW JEDROS

JACEK OLSZEWSKI

TOMASZ KOWALCZYK

ANDRZEJ PACULA

KRZYSZTOF DOBOSZ

WOIJCIECH HOLONA

ANDRZEJ SMUDA
CZESLAW PELC
TOMASZ LEWICKI
ROMAN OSTROWSKI
MIECZYSLAW SMOtA
ANDRZEJ SZELKA
TOMASZ STARZYK
JANUSZ SZKAMRUK
JERZY ORLIK
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Imie i nazwisko
MAREK DWORSKI
PIOTR PACULA
PRZEMYStAW JEDROS
JACEK OLSZEWSKI
TOMASZ KOWALCZYK
ANDRZEJ PACULA
KRZYSZTOF DOBOSZ
WOICIECH HOLONA
ANDRZEJ SMUDA
CZEStAW PELC
TOMASZ LEWICKI
ROMAN OSTROWSKI
MIECZYStAW SMOLA
ANDRZEJ SZELKA
TOMASZ STARZYK
JANUSZ SZKAMRUK
JERZY ORLIK

KAROL WANECKI

JAN SOBIESZCZANSKI

ultra
0,000
0;000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0;000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0;000
0,000

maraton pé6tmaraton
42,195 126,582

0,000 21,097
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
42,195 0,000
0,000 21,097
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 21,097
0,000 105,485
0,000 0,000
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0,000
0,000
0,000
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30,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
0,000
0,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
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10,000
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inne Suma
0,000 178,777

12,657 43,754
85,980 85,980

0,000 0,000
46,409 46,409
21,095 31,095
23,095 65,290
13,600 64,697

0,000 20,000
46,409 56,409
14,257 24,257
21,095 21,095
33,752 33,752

0,000 10,000
22,695 32,695
69,790 79,790
21,095 52,192

0,000 115,485
18,476 18,476



